
F26-Lancaster Farming,, Saturday, August 15,1992 THurs. auq. n - 4PM,
Equipment Auction.
Located Teitsworth Sales
Lot, Groveland, P.O. Gene-
seo, N.Y. 14454. RoyTeits-
worth, Inc. Sales Manager
& Aucts.

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 PM.

of each week’s publication

WED AUG 26- 3PM Anti- THURS. AUG. 27 -

ques, household goods, 9:3OAM, Consignment
tools, guns & fishing equip., Sale Of Tractors, Com-
Hummel figurines Held at bines, Farm Equipment,
the Horst Auction Center Trucks, Misc. Located
located at the corner of Rt Everetts Corner, 4 Miles
322 & Durlach Rd (approx West Of Kenton, DE.. On
2’/i mileswest of Ephrata), U.S. 300. Sales Mgr. &

Ephrata, Pa. Horst Aucts. Aucts C.T Scuse & Sons
Inc.

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF FARM EQUIPMENT,

HORSE DRAWN EQUIPMENT,
FARM AND HORSE RELATED

ITEMS, BOAT, MOTOR
AND TRAILER

TUESDAY, AUGUST 18, 1992
5:00 P.M.

EBERSOLE’S COUNTRY AUCTION
1800 THOMPSON AVENUE

LEBANON. PENNSYLVANIA
DIRECTIONS: From Lancaster Take Rt.
72 North To Rt. 322 West To Rt. 934
North, Take Rt. 934 North Through
Annvllle Past Lebanon Valley College
Over Railroad Bridge To The United
Zion Church And Turn Right Onto
Thompson Avenue, Drive 3 Miles To
The Auction. From Route 81, Get Off
The Lebanon Exit #3O And Take Rt. 72
South Approximately 5 Miles And Turn
Right At The Cross Road Past Frog Hol-
low Tavern And Drive 2V4 Miles To The
Auction. Watch For Auction Arrows.
FARM EQUIPMENT: 4100 Ford 4-Wheel
Drive, Heated Cab, Diesel, 2523 Hours;
Ford 8N Tractor: New Holland 489 Hay-
bine; New Holland 271 Baler; Wheel Rake;
John Deere 10 Ft. Transport Disc: 10 Ft.
Cultipacker; Post Hole Digger And Broad-
casterBoth With 3 Pt. Hookup: Hay Eleva-
tor; Potato Digger- Planter And Grater;
Apple Grater; Gravely Tractor #8163-T
With Hydraulic Front End- Chains, Twin
Cylinder And Snow Blower, 81 Hours;
Balko Tilt Trailer With Dual Axle - Electric
Winch And Surge Brakes; 10 H.P. Wheel
Horse Lawn Tractor With Mower Deck-
Wheel Weights And Chains: I.H. 147
Hydro Static Lawn Tractor With Mower
Deck - Snow Blower And Cab; Craftsman
And Wheel Horse Dump Trailers; Ford
Flail Mower With 3 Pt. Hook Up; 6 Ft. Dirt
Blade With 3 Pt. Hook Up; Straw; Wheel-
barrow; Lawn Mowers; Hand And Garden
Tools; Wooden Extension Ladder; Stihl
Concrete Saw; Homelite #92 Pump With
Hard And Soft Hose; Torch Set With (No
Bottles); Master Diesel Fired Heaters; 50
Ton Hydraulic Jack; Logging Chains; Port-
able Steel Corral Twenty 4 Ft. Sections
And Three 8 Ft. Sections (1 With Gate):
Sheep Grooming Stand; Lamb Feeding
Gate; Galv. Water Tanks; 3 Bunk Feeders;
Gravity Feeder; Fire Extinguishers: Wood
Splitter With Kohler 8 H.P. Motor And
Electric Start; Master Volt Generator (Like
New); Etc.
HORSE EQUIPMENT: Village 2-Wheel
Cart- Restored; Breaking Cart; Market
Sleigh With Shafts; Horse Harness; Brass
Buggy Lights; Saddle Trees; McClellan
Army Saddle With Bag; Horse Clippers;
Bridle, Etc.
BOAT, MOTOR AND TRAILER: 14 Ft. Alu-
minum V Bottom Boat With 15 H.P. John-
son Motor And Trailer, 2 Years Old, Used
1 Season, In Very Good Condition.
We Are Also Selling Used Furniture, Dis-
hes, Pots And Pans, Collectibles, And
Many Other Items; Selling Lawn Mowers
At 6:30 P.M.; Farm Equipment At 7:00
P.M. Followed By The Horse Equipment.
TERMS: Cash, Approved Checks,
Cashier Check And No Out-Of-State
Checks.
AUCTIONEERS: DAVID L. EBERSOLE; ROY
I. EBERSOLE; AND RICHARD P. MCNEAL
LiC.«S AU-000246L; AU-000248L and
AU-001380L
Phone: (717) 867-1041; (717) 838-4950;
(717) 545-5911

THUR. AUG. 27 - TPM. 20
Acre Schuylkill Co. Farmet-
te. Located Approx. 10
Minutes From 1-78 Along
Hickory Drive On Sculps
Hill, West Brunswick Twp.,
Schuylkill Co., PA. Travel-
ing North On Rt. 61, At

Deer Lake Turn West Onto
Rt. 895 Travel Approx. 2
Miles, Turn Right Onto
HickoryDrive For Approx. 2
Miles To Farm. Auction
For, Lon & Diane Seitz.
Dennis F. Wagner, Auct.

CONSIGNMENT
SALE

BUYERS & SELLERS
WANTED

SATURDAY, AUGUST 22,1992 • 10 A.M.
Farm • Lawn & Garden

Equipment
Light Trucks & Trailers

Furniture • Appliances • Etc.
Exit 34 1-80

4 Miles West Of Buckhorn, PA.
Frosty Valley Road & County Line Road

SALE BY AUCTIONEER
Kase Truck Service Vance Auction Co.

717-784-7267. 717-784-3882
(CLIP & SAVE)

i 'I! Public
Auction

Of Valuable 91 Acre, Dairy Farm w/Spring & 3 Streams
FORMER ELLIS K. MENTZER FARM

TUES., SEPT. 8, 1992
Sale at 2:00 P.M.

Located 3 miles south of New Holland, turn off Rt. 23 In New
Holland on South Brimmer Ave. to New Holland Road, Earl
Twp., Lane. Co., PA. Land borders New Holland Rd. & Peters
Rd.

2Vi Story Log & Brick Dwelling
Built In 1850

Slate roof, 2 car garage attached w/full bath & laundry, 2finished
rooms above.

Large kitchen w/built-in cabinets, dining area & built-in corner
cupboard. Large family room, large living room.

2nd floor 4 bedrooms, fireplace & full bath.
Basement w/outside entrance, cold cellar, oil fired hot water heat

w/summer & winter hookup, cast iron radiators.
Spring & well w/pressure system.
12’x55’ MOBILE HOME, 2 bedroom, full bath, eat-in kitchen &

family room.
SPRING HOUSE w/SPRING.
45’x196’ concrete block dairy barn. 80 tie stalls, milk house &

large utility room attached, Patz barn cleaner.
60’x90’ frame bank barn w/corn crib & heifer barn attached.
SILOS 20’x60’ concrete stave, 2 -10’x40’ poured concrete.
30’x60’ concrete block equipment shed, 3 BAY tractor shed.
28’x48’ frame tobacco shed w/stripping room & damp cellar, A

made into chicken house, A scaffold.
30’x48‘ concrete block 2-car garage w/workshop, other small

buildings.
Open for inspection Fri., Aug. 21 & Sat., Aug. 29 from 2:00 till

4:00 P.M. or for appointment call 354-7881.
10% down day of sale, balance on or before Nov. 7, 1992.

Terms by
MARY M. LOWRY

ROY R. MENTZER TRUSTEE
LAVERNE C. MENTZER TRUSTEE

SANFORD KNAPP TRUSTEE

Auct.
Robert E. & Jeffrey R. Martin
AUOOOSBOL 656-7770
Kenneth Howard Atty.

Appel & Yost

R.J. CRAWFORDAuction
AUCTION
SATURDAY,

AUG. 22, 1992
9:00 A.M. SHARP 1
RAIN OR SHINE

589 E. 7th St., Bloomsburg, PA
PRIME COMMERCIAL

REAL ESTATE
(To be offered at 12:00 PM.)

Approximately 1+ acre with 6600
square feet cement block building zoned
Industrial Park suitable for any type com-
mercial or industrial use. Very accessible
in town location. (Phone (717) 784-1690
for more information or advanced
showing.)

MACHINERY * TOOLS
Lathes; South Bend 9” w/4’ bed, Bradford

18” w/7’ bed, Harrison 11” w/4’ gap bed,
Bradford 24” w/12’ bed, Collman 12” w/5’
bed, Lehmann 18” w/9* ctr., .Klosman 18"
w/12’ ctr. Manley 60 T press with electric
pump, K.O. Lee model 8660 tool grinder,
Wesbury vertical milling machine, Kemp-
smith universal milling machine, Gould &

Eberhardt 24” shaper, Shipler 3 HP #4 taper
drill press, Baines drill press #4 taper, Do All
vertical band saw, Johnson model J band saw,
Marvel 6” power hack saw. Delta 12” cutoff
saw, Hobart 200 amp mig welder, Airco Phase
Acc. 350 alumigun mig. Miller Ecotwin tig
welder, (4) welders, flame cutter, wood split-
ter. VA hp air comp., 2 ton shop crane, Ige
anvil, (2) 'A ” drill presses, 'A & 'A hp pedes-
tal grinders, welding & work benches, blade
grinder, platform scale, 28”x48” surface table,
ring gearrivet jig,tool post grinder, torch sets,
new stock, steel racks, drill bits, reamers, taps,
dies, chain hoists, jacks, numerous hand tools,
vises, scrap metal, desks, filing cabinets, stor-
age cabinets & bins, and much more.

TERMS: Cash, certified funds or check
with bank letter of guarantee.

Preview & Pre-Registration, Fri., Aug.
21, Noon To 5 PM.

REAL ESTATE: $20,000.00 down day of
auction, settlement within 45 days. Buyer
pays all transfer taxes. R.E. taxes pro rated
to day of settlement. Statements made day
of auction take precedence over printed
matter.

Lunch Available
Seller
BLOOMSBURG GENERAL
MACHINE SHOP
William & Claude Ulshafer, owners

R.J. Crawford Auction Co.
R.J. Crawford, C.A.1., Auctioneer
Lie. #AU-000189-L
Phone (717) 784-1690


